Feedback to the Idea Puzzle webinar Feedback to the Idea Puzzle software
1544 out of 12273 517 out of 5433
13% response rate 10% response rate
Average evaluation (0 - 10) 8,7] 8,9 8,7] 8,2] 8,2] 9,5] 92| 8,9] Average evaluation (0-10) | 85| 7,8
Feedback on the Idea Puzzle seminar Feedback on the Idea Puzzle software
date_seminar | date_evaluation city host objectives | contents | method | materials | interaction | knowledge | clarity | total best suggestions new seminars utility usability
suggestions

19/05/2023 11/06/2023 | Madrid Uc3m 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 9|It makes think in the global 10 9|clarify some aspects
research, no only one area

19/05/2023 11/06/2023 |Online Universidad Carlos Ill de Madrid 9 10 10 8 7 10 9 9|It helped me focus my topic and it 8 10|1 got to think deeper about it, not
sourroundings only the technical things which |

was used to

19/05/2023 11/06/2023 | Madrid Carlos Il University 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10(I think that the best aspects of the [No. I think that more topics related to 10 10| It was perfect to write my initial No.
course were the organization, level philosophy or research research plan.
of interaction and also the methodologies in order to
connection that the professor tries understand the terminology used in
to do with students. this course..

19/05/2023 05/06/2023| Madrid ucm 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10(Interaction with others and got Nothing. It is really perfect. Easy. Clear. Adequate time 10 10| It changed my mind on how to go  |Making this course as a
knowledge of the researcher topics through specific steps that | wasn’t |mandatory course for all Ph.
and their work aware of. D. Students in the first

entering to the university




